
Ergo 3 
The Next Generation of 
Lightweight Mobility

Karma’s new Ergo Series wheelchairs feature the 

innovative 'Double S-Ergo' seat and backrest system, 

which offers unparalleled ergonomic support. This 

patented design ensures a stable, upright posture, 

keeping users comfortably aligned with their backs 

straight and heads held high.

Lightweight
Ergonomic Back and Seat
Lockable Attendant Brakes



World-Renowned 
S-Ergo Seat
Follows the body’s anatomic curves to 

evenly distribute weight from the hip bone 

to the lower thigh, maximizing comfort and 

encouraging proper posture.

Intuitive Design
Designed with both users and caregivers in mind, all movable parts are 

Ergo 3 features the optimal seating angles to:

●  Promote a stable, healthy posture

●  Alleviate chronic sitting discomfort

● 

●  Improve social interactions

Push & Pull Brake System Flip-Up Armrests Detachable Swing-Away Footrests



Multi-Functional Side Guards
Discreet, easily accessible pockets are elegantly integrated into 

the inner sides of the side guards for added convenience, while 

the outer sides feature reflective accents to enhance visibility 

and safety outdoors.

Despite its many innovative features, Ergo 3 is one of the 

lightest wheelchairs on the market, with a total weight of 

just 11.9 kg (about 26 pounds) in its base configuration.

Lightweight Innovation

Karma's Ergo Series lightweight wheelchairs 

include a set of adjustable curved inserts that 

provide direct lumbar support and maximize 

comfort.

Ergo Lumbar Support

PATENTED

Relaxed Sitting, Healthy Living
Karma's innovative S-Ergo Backrest enhances both comfort and stability, 
allowing users—especially those with reduced muscular endurance—to 
maintain proper, healthy posture with ease.



Ergo 3 

www.KarmaMedical.com

KARMA MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO., LTD.

Email：globalsales@karma.com.tw

T +886-5-206 6688

Accessories

●  Ergo Anti-Tippers
●  Basic Anti-Tippers
●  Pelvic Belt
●  Cane Holder
●  Oxygen Tank Holder
●  IV Pole

 Ergo Anti-Tippers

PATENTED

Pearl Silver

Frame

Silver Black Rose Red

Upholstery

Gray Dark Gray Purple Orange Yellow

Comfort in Style

Color Options

  1 cm 0.5kgKarma reserves the right to modify information herein without further notice. “ / ” means optional；“ - ” means adjustable  
Rev.01 Sep.2024

Seat Width (mm)

Seat Depth (mm)

Front Caster Diameter (in)

Rear Wheel Diameter (in)

Backrest Height (mm)

Footrest to Seat Distance (mm)

Seat Plane Angle (°)

Seat to Backrest Angle (°)

Max. User Weight. (kg)

Min. Transport Weight (kg)

Min. Total Mass (kg)

Min. Overall  L *  W * H (mm)

Min. Folded L * W * H (mm)

Ergo 3 Specifications

*The Ergo 3 is rated for users up to 125 kg. However, when equipped with Push & Pull attendant brakes, the maximum user weight is reduced to 115 kg.

Seat Surface Height 
at Front Edge (mm)

510

435

435

385 - 460

6

104

125*

6

435

7

485

14 20 14 20 24

Q 8.6
F 10.7

Q 9
F 11.1

12.5 12.9

1050 x 675/695 x 860
1050 x 675/695 x 910

Q 770 x 245 x 740/F14 770x 285 x 780
F20 780x 310 x 780/F24 820x 310 x 780

Q 8.8
F 11.9

Q 9
F 12.1

Q 9
F 12.6

14.413.7 13.9

410

435

435

385 - 460

6

104

125*

6

435

7

485

14 20 14 20 24

Q 8.0
F 10.1

Q 8.4
F 10.5

11.9 12.3

1050 x 575/595 x 860
1050 x 575/595 x 910

Q 770 x 245 x 660/F14 770x 285 x 700
F20 780x 310 x 700/F24 820x 310 x 700

Q 8.2
F 11.3

Q 8.4
F 11.5

Q 8.4
F 12

13.813.1 13.3

460

435

435

385 - 460

6

104

125*

6

435

7

485

14 20 14 20 24

Q 8.3
F 10.4

Q 8.7
F 10.8

12.2 12.6

1050 x 625/645 x 860
1050 x 625/645 x 910

Q 770 x 245 x 700/F14 770x 285 x 735
F20 780x 310 x 735/F24 820x 310 x 735

Q 8.5
F 11.6

Q 8.7
F 11.8

Q 8.7
F 12.3

14.113.4 13.6


