# karma

Lightweight
 Ergonomic Back and Seat
 Lockable Attendant Brakes

## Ergo 3

#### The Next Generation of Lightweight Mobility

Karma's new Ergo Series wheelchairs feature the innovative 'Double S-Ergo' seat and backrest system, which offers unparalleled ergonomic support. This patented design ensures a stable, upright posture, keeping users comfortably aligned with their backs straight and heads held high.





#### World-Renowned S-Ergo Seat

Follows the body's anatomic curves to evenly distribute weight from the hip bone to the lower thigh, maximizing comfort and encouraging proper posture.



#### **Intuitive Design**

Designed with both users and caregivers in mind, all movable parts are highlighted in high-visibility orange for easy identification and operation.



Push & Pull Brake System





Flip-Up Armrests

Detachable Swing-Away Footrests

### **Relaxed Sitting, Healthy Living**

Karma's innovative S-Ergo Backrest enhances both comfort and stability, allowing users—especially those with reduced muscular endurance—to maintain proper, healthy posture with ease.







#### **Ergo Lumbar Support**

Karma's Ergo Series lightweight wheelchairs include a set of adjustable curved inserts that provide direct lumbar support and maximize comfort.

### **Multi-Functional Side Guards**

Discreet, easily accessible pockets are elegantly integrated into the inner sides of the side guards for added convenience, while the outer sides feature reflective accents to enhance visibility and safety outdoors.



### **Lightweight Innovation**

Despite its many innovative features, Ergo 3 is one of the lightest wheelchairs on the market, with a total weight of just 11.9 kg (about 26 pounds) in its base configuration.



#### **Comfort in Style**



 Frame
 Upholstery

 Pearl Silver
 Silver Black
 Rose Red
 Gray
 Dark Gray
 Purple
 Orange
 Yellow

#### Accessories

- Ergo Anti-Tippers
- Basic Anti-Tippers
- Pelvic Belt
- Cane Holder
- Oxygen Tank Holder
- IV Pole

#### Ergo 3 Specifications

Seat Width (mm)	410					460					510				
Seat Depth (mm)	435					435					435				
Front Caster Diameter (in)	6		7			6		7			6		7		
Rear Wheel Diameter (in)	14	20	14	20	24	14	20	14	20	24	14	20	14	20	24
Seat Surface Height at Front Edge (mm)	435 485				435 485				435 485						
Backrest Height (mm)	435					435					435				
Footrest to Seat Distance (mm)	385 - 460					385 - 460					385 - 460				
Seat Plane Angle (°)	6					6					6				
Seat to Backrest Angle (°)	104					104					104				
Max. User Weight. (kg)	125*					125*					125*				
Min. Transport Weight (kg)	Q 8.0 F 10.1	Q 8.2 F 11.3	Q 8.4 F 10.5	Q 8.4 F 11.5	Q 8.4 F 12	Q 8.3 F 10.4	Q 8.5 F 11.6	Q 8.7 F 10.8	Q 8.7 F 11.8	Q 8.7 F 12.3	Q 8.6 F 10.7	Q 8.8 F 11.9	Q 9 F 11.1	Q 9 F 12.1	Q 9 F 12.6
Min. Total Mass (kg)	11.9	13.1	12.3	13.3	13.8	12.2	13.4	12.6	13.6	14.1	12.5	13.7	12.9	13.9	14.4
Min. Overall L * W * H (mm)	1050 x 575/595 x 860 1050 x 575/595 x 910					1050 x 625/645 x 860 1050 x 625/645 x 910					1050 x 675/695 x 860 1050 x 675/695 x 910				
Min. Folded L * W * H (mm)	Q 770 x 245 x 660/F14 770x 285 x 700 F20 780x 310 x 700/F24 820x 310 x 700 F20 780x 310 x 735/F24 820x 310 x 735 F20 780x 310 x 735/F24 820x 310 x 735														
		*The	Erao 3 is r	ated for use	ers up to 12	5 kg. Howe	ver when e	nuinned wit	th Push & P	ull attendar	t brakes th	ne maximun	n user weig	ht is reduce	ed to 115 kg

he Ergo 3 is rated for users up to 125 kg. However, when equipped with Push & Pull attendant brakes, the maximum user weight is reduced to 115 kg. Karma reserves the right to modify information herein without further notice. " / " means optional : " - " means adjustable  $\pm 1 \text{ cm} \pm 0.5 \text{ kg}$ . Rev.015 sep.2024



KARMA MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO., LTD. T +886-5-206 6688 Email : globalsales@karma.com.tw



